ATA CARTE




SIARTERS

COLD MEZE

HUMMUS (V)

Pureed chickpeas, tahini, olive oil, lemon juice and garlic.

CACIK (V)

Cucumber, mint, dill and a hint of garlic in strained yoghurt,

olive oil.

TABULE (V)

Finely chopped parsley, dill, crushed wheat, tomatoes,

spring onion, lemon juice, pomegranate sauce and olive oil.

PRAWN COCKTAIL

Prawn cocktail served on a bed of shredded lettuce and
homemade cocktail sauce.

BABAGANOUSH (V)

Grilled aubergine, yoghurt, olive oil, tahini and mixed herbs.

ATOM (V) NEW

Yoghurt, chillies, garlic.

MIXED OLIVE (V)

savory blend of green and black olives marinated with
olive oil, lemon, and aromatic herbs.

SIDE ORDERS

RICE (V)

BULGUR (V)

STRAINED YOGHURT (V)
CHIPS (V)

BREAD (V)

VEGGIE STICKS (V)

CHILLI - GARLIC SAUCE (V)
MASHED POTATO (V)

MIXED VEGETABLES

¥

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

¥

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00

£4.50

HOT MEZE N%

HUMMUS WITH LAMB (N) £8.00

Pan-fried small lamb pieces and pine nuts served on a bed of hummus.

MUSKA BOREGI (V) £7.50

Pastry filled with feta cheese and spinach

CALAMARI £8.50

Fried squid served with homemade tartar sauce.

GOAT CHEESE (V) NEwW £7.50

Goat cheese served with honey.

HALLOUMI £7.50

Grilled halloumi cheese.

SUCUK GRILL £7.50
Grilled spicy Turkish sausage.

HALLOUMI & SUCUK £8.00

Grilled halloumi cheese and spicy Turkish sausage.

GARLIC MUSHROOM (V) £7.50

Pan-fried sliced mushrooms with butter, double cream and herbs.

HALLOUMI MUSHROOM (V) £8.00

Pan-fried sliced mushrooms with butter,
halloumi cheese and herbs.

PAN FRIED PRAWNS £8.50

Pan-fried peeled tiger prawns with garlic and tomato sauce.

FALAFEL (V, N) £7.50

Chickpeas, broad peas, sesame and vegetable fritters
served with hummus.

SALAD N%

GREEK SALAD (V) £9.00

Diced tomatoes, cucumbers, feta cheese, olives,
parsley, onions and olive oil.

GOAT CHEESE SALAD (V, N) £12.00

Mixed greens, goat cheese, walnuts, cherry tomato,
pomegranate, mixed sauce.

ALLERGY: CONTAINS NUTS (N), VEGETERIAN (V), PLEASE SPEAKTO A STAFF MEMBER IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

MAIN COURSE

HOUSE SPECIALS N%

Served with rice

ISKENDER £21.50

Char-grilled, minced lamb served on toasted bread with special
tomato sauce, yoghurt and butter.

CHICKEN SHISH WITH YOGHURT £21.50

Char-grilled chicken served on toasted bread with special
tomato sauce yoghurt and butter.

LAMB SHISH WITH YOGHURT £22.00

Char-grilled tender lamb on skewers, served on toasted bread
with special tomato sauce yoghurt and butter.

SARMA CHICKEN BEYTI £23.00

Char-grilled minced chicken wrapped in thin homemade bread
topped with butter, tomato sauce and yoghurt.

ALI NAZIK £21.50

Charcoal-grilled smokey flavoured pureed aubergine with yoghurt
and garlic, topped with chopped lamb Adana, butter sauce.

LAMB CASSEROLE £22.00

Lamb, mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes, onions and
special tomato sauce cooked in a pan.

CHICKEN CASSEROLE £21.00

Chicken, mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes and
onions special tomato sauce cooked in a pan:

MEAT MOUSSAKA £20.00

Minced lamb, aubergine, potato, courgette, carrot, chickpeas,
onions, peas, mixed peppers, bechamel sauce with cheese
and tomato sauce served with salad.

LAMB SHANK £21.00

Oven-cooked lamb shank with mixed peppers, carrot, onion,
and tomato sauce, gravy sauce served with mashed potato.

CHICKEN GOUJONS NEW £19.00

Crispy chicken goujons, bread crumbs, milk, egg, served
with chips and salad.

VEGETARIAN N%

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V) £19.00

Aubergine, potato, courgette, carrot, onions, peas, chickpeas,
mixed peppers, bechamel sauce with cheese and tomato sauce,
served with rice and salad.

FALAFEL (V,N) £17.00

Chickpeas, bread, peas, sesame and vegetable fritters, served
with hummus and salad.

VEGETARIAN KEBAB (V) £19.00

Grilled mixed vegetables with tomato sauce, served with rice
and yoghurt.

IMAM BAYILDI (V,N) £17.00

Onions, garlic, red peppers, green peppers, pine nuts, aubergine
and tomato sauce, served with rice and cacik.

KEBAB

Served with rice & salad

ADANA

CHICKEN BEYTI

CHICKEN WINGS (SPICY AVAILABLE)
CHICKEN SHISH

SPECIAL CHICKEN

LAMB SHISH

LAMB RIBS

CHICKEN CHOPS NEW

LAMB CHOPS

MIXED SHISH (CHOICE OF ANY 2 SHISH)
Lamb Shish - Chicken Shish - Adana - Chicken Beyti Char-grilled.

MIXED KEBAB
Lamb Shish - Chicken Shish - Adana - Chicken chops.

SEAFOOD

Served with chips and salad

MONK FISH

Char-grilled monk fish with mushrooms and bell peppers on skewers

SEA BASS FILLET

Char-grilled sea bass fillet served on sauteed spinach bed

SALMON

Char-grilled salmon served on sauteed spinach bed.

KING PRAWNS

Char-grilled king prawns served with chips.

PRAWN CASSEROLE

Tiger prawns, mushrooms, mixed peppers, garlic, tomatoes
and onions with special tomato sauce.

MIXED SEAFOOD SKEWER

Char-grilled salmon, monk fish, prawns, mushroom, mixed peppers
served with rice.

MIX SEAFOOD CASSEROLE NEW

Mix seafood, mushrooms, mixed peppers, garlic, tomatoes
and onions with special tomato sauce served with rice.

KIDS MEAL

Served with chips

CHICKEN GOUJONS NEW

Crispy chicken goujons, bread crumbs, milk, egg.

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Crispy chicken nuggets.

SMALL CHICKEN WINGS

Chicken wings.

SMALL CHICKEN SHISH
Chicken shish.

ALLERGY: CONTAINS NUTS (N), VEGETERIAN (V), PLEASE SPEAK TO A STAFF MEMBER IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£20.50
£21.00
£21.00
£19.00
£23.00

£22.00

£26.00

¥

£23.00
£20.00

£21.00
£21.00

£23.00
£24.00
£23.00

¥

£9.00
£8.00

£8.00

£10.00




