



## STARTERS

## MAIN COURSE

COLD MEZE	B	HOT MEZE	B	HOUSE SPECIALS Served with rice	B	KEBAB Served with rice & salad	8
HUMMUS (V)	£6.00	HUMMUS WITH LAMB (N)	£8.00	ISKENDER	£21.50	ADANA	£19.00
Pureed chickpeas, tahini, olive oil, lemon juice and garlic.		Pan-fried small lamb pieces and pine nuts served on a bed of humi	mus.	Char-grilled, minced lamb served on toasted bread with special tomato sauce, yoghurt and butter.		CHICKEN BEYTI	£19.00
CACIK (V)  Cucumber, mint, dill and a hint of garlic in strained yoghurt, olive oil.	£6.00	MUSKA BOREGI (V) Pastry filled with feta cheese and spinach	£7.50	CHICKEN SHISH WITH YOGHURT Char-grilled chicken served on toasted bread with special tomato sauce yoghurt and butter.	£21.50	CHICKEN WINGS (SPICY AVAILABLE)	£19.00
						CHICKEN SHISH	£19.00
TABULE (V)	£6.00			LAMB CHICLIANITH WOOLINGT	522.00	SPECIAL CHICKEN	£20.50
Finely chopped parsley, dill, crushed wheat, tomatoes,	10.00	CALAMARI Fried squid served with homemade tartar sauce.	£8.50	LAMB SHISH WITH YOGHURT Char-grilled tender lamb on skewers, served on toasted bread	£22.00	LAMB SHISH	£21.00
spring onion, lemon juice, pomegranate sauce and olive oil.				with special tomato sauce yoghurt and butter.		LAMB RIBS	£21.00
PRAWN COCKTAIL  Prawn cocktail served on a bed of shredded lettuce and homemade cocktail sauce.	£8.00	GOAT CHEESE (V) NEW Goat cheese served with honey.	£7.50	SARMA CHICKEN BEYTI Char-grilled minced chicken wrapped in thin homemade bread topped with butter, tomato sauce and yoghurt.	£23.00	CHICKEN CHOPS NEW	£19.00
						LAMB CHOPS	£23.00
BABAGANOUSH (V)	£6.00	HALLOUMI	£7.50	ALI NAZIK Charcoal-grilled smokey flavoured pureed aubergine with yoghur	£21.50	MIXED SHISH (CHOICE OF ANY 2 SHISH) Lamb Shish - Chicken Shish - Adana - Chicken Beyti Char-grilled.	£22.00
Grilled aubergine, yoghurt, olive oil, tahini and mixed herbs.		Grilled halloumi cheese.		and garlic, topped with chopped lamb Adana, butter sauce.		MIXED KEBAB Lamb Shish - Chicken Shish - Adana - Chicken chops.	£26.00
ATOM (V) NEW	£6.00	SUCUK GRILL	£7.50	LAMB CASSEROLE	£22.00	Lamb Shish - Chicken Shish - Adaha - Chicken Chops.	4
Yoghurt, chillies, garlic.	20.00	Grilled spicy Turkish sausage.	27.50	Lamb, mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes, onions and special tomato sauce cooked in a pan.		SEAFOOD Served with chips and salad	8
MIXED OLIVE (V) savory blend of green and black olives marinated with olive oil. lemon, and aromatic herbs.	£6.00	HALLOUMI & SUCUK Grilled halloumi cheese and spicy Turkish sausage.	£8.00	CHICKEN CASSEROLE Chicken, mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes and onions special tomato sauce cooked in a pan.	£21.00	MONK FISH Char-grilled monk fish with mushrooms and bell peppers on skewer	£23.00
olive oil, leffort, and aromatic fierbs.				MEAT MOUSSAKA	£20.00	SEA BASS FILLET Char-grilled sea bass fillet served on sauteed spinach bed	£20.00
		GARLIC MUSHROOM (V)	£7.50	Minced lamb, aubergine, potato, courgette, carrot, chickpeas, onions, peas, mixed peppers, bechamel sauce with cheese	120.00	SALMON	£21.00
SIDE ORDERS	Ø	Pan-fried sliced mushrooms with butter, double cream and herb	OS.	and tomato sauce served with salad.		Char-grilled salmon served on sauteed spinach bed.	
DICE (A)	C4.00	HALLOUMI MUSHROOM (V)	£8.00	LAMB SHANK Oven-cooked lamb shank with mixed peppers, carrot, onion,	£21.00	KING PRAWNS Char-grilled king prawns served with chips.	£21.00
RICE (V)	£4.00	Pan-fried sliced mushrooms with butter, halloumi cheese and herbs.	20.00	and tomato sauce, gravy sauce served with mashed potato.		PRAWN CASSEROLE	£23.00
BULGUR (V)	£4.00			CHICKEN GOUJONS NEW	£19.00	Tiger prawns, mushrooms, mixed peppers, garlic, tomatoes and onions with special tomato sauce.	
		PAN FRIED PRAWNS	£8.50	Crispy chicken goujons, bread crumbs, milk, egg, served with chips and salad.		MIXED SEAFOOD SKEWER	£24.00
STRAINED YOGHURT (V)	£4.00	Pan-fried peeled tiger prawns with garlic and tomato sauce.			. 1	Char-grilled salmon, monk fish, prawns, mushroom, mixed peppers served with rice.	5
			C7 F0	VEGETARIAN	B	MIX SEAFOOD CASSEROLE NEW	£23.00
CHIPS (V)	£4.00	FALAFEL (V, N) Chickpeas, broad peas, sesame and vegetable fritters	£7.50	VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V)	£19.00	Mix seafood, mushrooms, mixed peppers, garlic, tomatoes and onions with special tomato sauce served with rice.	
BREAD (V)	£3.00	served with hummus.		Aubergine, potato, courgette, carrot, onions, peas, chickpeas, mixed peppers, bechamel sauce with cheese and tomato sauce,		IZIDC AAEAT	8
	23.00			served with rice and salad.		KIDS MEAL Served with chips	4
VEGGIE STICKS (V)	£4.00	SALAD	B	FALAFEL (V,N) Chickpeas, bread, peas, sesame and vegetable fritters, served with hummus and salad.	£17.00	CHICKEN GOUJONS NEW Crispy chicken goujons, bread crumbs, milk, egg.	£9.00
CHILLI - GARLIC SAUCE (V)	£3.00	GREEK SALAD (V) Diced tomatoes, cucumbers, feta cheese, olives,	£9.00	VEGETARIAN KEBAB (V)	£19.00	CHICKEN NUGGETS Crispy chicken nuggets.	£8.00
		parsley, onions and olive oil.		Grilled mixed vegetables with tomato sauce, served with rice and yoghurt.		SMALL CHICKEN WINGS	£8.00
MASHED POTATO (V)	£4.00	COAT CHEESE CALAR (1/ A)	542.00		647.06	Chicken wings.	20.00
MIXED VEGETABLES	£4.50	GOAT CHEESE SALAD (V, N)  Mixed greens, goat cheese, walnuts, cherry tomato, pomegranate, mixed sauce.	£12.00	IMAM BAYILDI (V,N) Onions, garlic, red peppers, green peppers, pine nuts, auberginand tomato sauce, served with rice and cacik.	£17.00	SMALL CHICKEN SHISH Chicken shish.	£10.00